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UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF LAW

MASTER OF LAWS EXAMINATION - 2024

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

PASS LIST
DISTINCTION PASS

Mr Nanayakkara PKM

MERIT PASS

Abeysiriwardena WAAK
Abeywardena VLY
Abeywickrama MRP
Abilashini R

Alwis DDAT
Amarasiri MCDT
Atapattu UGW
Baragama-Arachchi JS
Beneragama PR
Bopagamage AN
Boteju WC
Buddhadasa BAAI
Dammika UVDT
Dantanarayana HM
Dasanayaka WMSL
Dawakella LS

De Silva DSK

De Silva EASS

De Silva JS

De Silva RG

DE Zoysa NJA
Deepani MGU
Deepiga Y
Dissanayake VGESW
Divisekara DMAK
Doralagoda RD
Fernando WMSK
Fonseka ASS
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051
053
055
057
058
060
061
063
064

070
072
073
077
078
082

086
088
089

093
054
097
099
100
109

Ms  Geethma WVKC

Mr  Halyala HMPB

Ms  Hennedige SHET

Mr  Hewathanthri USS
Ms  Inthuja)

Ms  Ismail FZZ (Ziqufi)
Ms  Ismail FZZ (Zam Zam)
Ms  Jayakody JAIC

Mr  Jayalath SV

Mr  Jayawardena HV

Ms  Jayawickrema LMPK
Ms  Juwarajan A

Ms  Kaluarachchi DA

Ms  Kariyawasam KPH
Ms  Karmegam U

Mr  Kesanth N

Ms  Kodithuwakku KAMH
Ms  Kularathne GWPL
Ms  Kumarage SH

Ms  Kumarasingha NPD
Ms Lakshani KIP

Ms  Lakshani SPU

Ms  Livera WMSG

Mr  Madhusanka KYCP
Ms  Mendis MVL

Ms  Moses DR

Ms  Munasinghe S

Mr  Niroshana MLD
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041
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. 049

052
054
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066

MERIT PASS

ORDINARY PASS

Ms Paul UDH

Ms  Peiris BADI

Ms  Peiris CS

Ms Perera EMN

Mr  Perera GAKA

Ms  Perera MRMNK

Ms  Perera ULDS

Ms Perera WRP

Ms  Piriyanka V

Ms  Piyadasa KL

Ms Prathapasinghe NT

Ms  Punchihewa SNM

Ms Rajakaruna RMYS

Ms Rajapaksha RWRGTU

Mr  Ranawaka RADC

Ms  Rasnayake RMKS

Mr  Ratnayeke T

Ms  Rupasinghe NK

Ms Samanmalie JPK

Ms  Samaradiwakara HS

Mr  Samarasinghe HD

Ms  Azhar HM

Ms  Cooray PCD

Ms  De Silva NDRS

Ms De Silva SP

Ms Dharmaratnam K

Mr  Dissanayake HMG

Mr  Dodangoda MDSP

Mr  Fernando HSM

Ms Fernando PSN

Mr  Firnas MTM

Ms Galagamamudali RD

Ms  Guruge GGKP

Mr  Hassim MA

Ms  Herath HMC

Ms Jayasinghe DCR

Ms Jayasinghe KDNP
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. 142
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
. 156
LL.M.

144
146
147
150
152

157

159
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.

162
163
170
172
174
175
176
179
183
184
186

067
074
076
080
081
083
085
087
095
096
102
108
129
135
141
160

Samaraweera SS
Sanjeewani KN
Shabna MRF
Shanika GN
Shariff SZ
Shylavan G
Silva PLN
Silva ULBN
Sivaskanthasri S
Subajini T
Suraweera DST
Upeshika NDV
Wanasinghe WASV
Weerasekara DAN
Weerasinghe CS
Weerasinghe HH
Wickramasinghe HP
Wijeyesekara NJR
Wimalasooriya PN
Yothini S

(97)

Jayasinghe N
Kamalaneson KA
Kannathas P
Kaushalya MTG
Kelum UKH
Kiriella DD
Kugapriya S
Kulatilake SN
Madushani PAD
Matugama SBG
Nadhiha A
Nicholas MD
Rajitha HKMK
Rodrigo GGM
Samarasundara LP

Sivasubramaniyam K
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ORDINARY PASS

LLLM.161 Ms Srimala TP
LLLM.165 Ms Thaksamine N
LL.M. 167 Ms Tharangi MVI
LLLM. 168 Ms ThulasiK
LL.LM.165 Ms Udugampola TS

Distinction Pass
Merit Pass
Ordinary Pass

Completed
Total

¢ g™
Examinatioanénch,

28" October, 2024

97
42

140
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LL.M. 171
LL.M. 177
LL.M. 178
LL.M. 182
LL.M. 185

Waduthanthri JL
Weerasooriya IYB
Welikada Arachchi WADI
Wijesinghe WMHM
Yakandawala EK

(42)

J

Vice Chancellor



